Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
Series 15600 ATC  Blade-Type Fuse Panels
Dimensions - mm(in)
Part Numbering System
Positions: 4-20 circuits available.
Split Power: Single or dual buss options.
®
Specifications
Options
The 15600 ATC® fuse panel is a compact, yet rugged, power distribution
module. It is available in a single or dual internal buss electrical configuration
featuring an optional ground pad terminal strip. The 15600 fuse panel is surface
mounted, uses convenient quick-connect terminals, and is recommended as a
supplemental power distribution module. It can be used to accompany main
PDMs such as the Cooper Bussmann 31000/32000 Series VEC/DVEC, 15710
Series RTA, and the 1540X Series RFRM.
Input Terminal Rating: #10-32 Threaded studs (100A max).
Output Terminal Rating: 30A Max per circuit.
Temperature Rating: –20°F (0°C) to 150°F (65°C).
Materials: Black thermoplastic.
Termination: .250" x .032" quick-connect terminals. Ground terminal pad option
available. Input wire size: #4-6 AWG. Output wire size: #12-16 AWG.
Torque Rating: 20 in-lbs (2.25N m) max.
Mounting Torque Rating: 8 in-lbs (0.9N m) max.
"L"
"C"
(1.06")
26.92
(.62)
15.75
15.75 TYP (.62")
(.80)
20.32
.250" QC (COPPER ALLOY - TIN PLATED)
(15600 -10-20 SHOWN)
.22" DIA. HOLE WITH .41 x .12
DEEP C'BORE (4X)
(12) .250" QC TERMINALS W/COMMON
 WIRING STUD, ADD 1.300" TO "L" FOR
 OVERALL LENGTH
"L"
"C"
(3.37)
85.59
(2.50)
63.50
(1.06)
26.92
(1.22)
30.98
(15602-04/08-20 SHOWN)
15600 Series 15602 Series
Ground Terminal Base Option
No. of 15600 15602 No. of 15600 15602
Fuse
04 – 1.84 2.44 14 3.12 4.97 5.56
06 .62 2.47 3.06 16 3.76 5.59 6.19
08 1.25 3.09 3.68 18 4.37 6.22 6.81
10 1.87 3.75 4.32 20 5.00 6.84 7.43
12 2.50 4.34 4.94
Dimensions in inches. Multiply by 25.4 for metric.
“L”“L”“L” “C”“C” “L”Fuses
No. of Fuses &/or Circuit
Breaker Positions
– –0
04-20
– – –2
Left Side Right Side
04-16 04-16
(max. combination of 20)
Series
1 5 6 0
0 – Single Stud, Single Supply Circuit
2 – Double Stud, Split Supply Circuits
Hardware
Options
0 – W/O nuts
1 – Nuts shipped bulk
2 – Nuts assembled
Ground Terminal
Base
0 – None
1 – Include Ground Pad
Cooper Bussmann Transportation Products
P
o
w
e
r D
is
trib
u
tio
n
F
u
s
e
 P
a
n
e
ls
S
e
rie
s
 1
5
6
0
0
47